
  
 
* Indicates music start time at DeVos. Earlier call time for costume and makeup TBD. 
 

Day Date Start End Type Goal 

Wednesday January 12 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal  Learn first 1/4 

Wednesday January 19 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Learn first 1/2 

Wednesday January 26 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Learn first 3/4 

Wednesday February 2 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Learn full opera 

Wednesday February 9 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Run full opera 

Wednesday March 2 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Memorize first 1/4 

Wednesday March 9 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Memorize first 1/2 

Wednesday March 16 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Memorize first 3/4 

Wednesday March 23 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Memorize full opera 

Wednesday March 30 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Run full opera 

Wednesday April 6 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal Polish trouble spots 

Friday April 8 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Staging Rehearsal  

Saturday April 9 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Staging Rehearsal  

Sunday April 10 2:00 pm 5:00 pm Company Sing-through 

Sunday April 10 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Staging Rehearsal  

Thursday April 14 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Staging Rehearsal  

Friday April 15 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Room Run  

Monday April 18 *7:00 pm 11:00 pm Piano Tech  

Tuesday April 19 *7:00 pm 10:00 pm Orchestra Dress  

Wednesday April 20 *7:00 pm 10:00 pm Orchestra Dress  

Friday April 22 *7:30 pm 10:30 pm Performance  

Saturday April 23 *7:30 pm 10:30 pm Performance  
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